Landesliga Herren - Meisterstaffel

1. Spieltag (Turnier-Nr. 25) in Brieselang am 28.11.2015

OO, WN PR

Ul WN PP

Brieselanger SV
René Miller-Schaafhausen 901

Patrick Voll 908
Andre Horn 918
Kai Griindel 912
Ingo Arendt 920
Sebastian Voll 900

5459 1.

MPSV 95 Kdnigs Wusterhausen

Sven Heise 903
Uwe Johannsen 897
Tino Lehmann 906
Matthias Wistenhagen 910
Rainer Kihn 926
Olaf Stettnisch 884

5426 2.

Gesamtmannschaftswertung

1.
2.
3.
4.

Brieselanger SV

MPSV 95 Koénigs Wusterhausen
KF Rotation Babelsberg

SC Einheit Luckau

PN WM

Gesamteinzelwertung

1.
2. Rainer Kiihn (MPSV 95 Kénigs Wusterhausen)
3. Felix Richter (SC Einheit Luckau)
4,
5. Ingo Muller (KF Rotation Babelsberg)
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Philipp Wolf (SC Einheit Luckau)

Patrick Voll (Brieselanger SV)

Ingo Arendt (Brieselanger SV)

Andre Horn (Brieselanger SV)

Dietmar Steinhaus (KF Rotation Babelsberg)
René Honicke (SC Einheit Luckau)
Christian Branzke (SC Einheit Luckau)
Mathias Bohn (KF Rotation Babelsberg)
Sven Heise (MPSV 95 Koénigs Wusterhausen)
Kai Griindel (Brieselanger SV)

Marcel Merker (SC Einheit Luckau)
Sebastian Voll (Brieselanger SV)

OO WN PP

U WN PP

SC Einheit Luckau
Marcel Merker
René Honicke
Philipp Wolf

Heiko Niendorf
Felix Richter
Volker Staffe

KF Rotation Babelsberg
Ingo Mller

Dietmar Steinhaus
Mathias Bohn

Nico Sommer

Olaf Niederstral3er
Klaus-Dieter Hallex

21,00
19,00
18,40
18,33
18,20
18,20
16,38
16,20
15,40
15,17
14,30
13,63
13,30
12,80
12,33

888
861
926
906
907
913

5401

916
919
900
893
901
894

5423

4.

3.



